Dun-Bri Hertfordshire
Watermill Industrial Estate
Aspenden Road
Buntingford
Hertfordshire
SG9 9JS
01763 275581

Kingston Park
Flaxley Road
Peterborough
PE2 9FT
01733 897967
Dun-Bri (Head Office)
Watermill Industrial Estate
Aspenden Road
Buntingford
Hertfordshire
SG9 9JS
01763 274185
Part Number Length Mounting Modules (Side+End) LEDs Amps
308.R24CR65 613mm (24”) 4 Bolt 6 + 2 108 6.2A @ 12V  /  3.1A @ 24V
308.R24CR65MAG 613mm (24”) Mag Mount 6 + 2 108 6.2A @ 12V  /  3.1A @ 24V
308.R30CR65 766mm (30”) 4 Bolt 8 + 2 132 6.8A @ 12V  /  3.4A @ 24V
308.R42CR65 1070mm (42”) 4 Bolt 12 + 2 180 8.2A @ 12V  /  4.1A @ 24V
308.R48CR65 1223mm (48”) 4 Bolt 14 + 2 204 8.9A @ 12V  /  4.4A @ 24V
308.R60CR65 1528mm (60”) 4 Bolt 18 + 2 252 10.2A @ 12V  /  5.1A @ 24V
R65 LED LIGHTBARS
The DBG Raider R65 LED lightbar has been designed to meet the needs of any application in the most extreme conditions. Its
stand-out feature is the quick and easy change of the LED modules for minimal downtime and that the lightbar doesn’t need to
be removed from the vehicle. Meets all approvals including R65 Class 2 (dimming mode) & CISPR 25 Class 3.